
Upcoming Deposits

Entities – January 2025

JOB POSTINGS SUMMARY

LABOUR DEMAND

1

1,617

January 2024: 1,852 

1,070

December 2023: 1,103 

December 2024January 2025
581

996

18

Private Companies

Statutory Authorities and Government Companies

1,601

16

Location – January 2025

1,576
Grand Cayman

22
Cayman Brac

19
Little Cayman



JOB POSTINGS BY SELECT INDICATORS

LABOUR DEMAND

2

75%

Industry

The top 5 industries accounted for
over 75% of all job postings. These
industries were Administrative &
Support Services; Construction;
Accommodation & Food Services;
Wholesale & Retail Trade; and
Professional, Scientific & Technical
services.

30%

Occupation

The top 10 occupations accounted
for almost 30% of all job postings.
These occupations included
accountants, beauticians, business
services managers, carpenters,
construction workers, cooks, kitchen
helpers, motor vehicle mechanics
and waiters.

96%

Work Type

1,549 job postings (96% of total)
were full-time; 42 postings were
part-time; 21 postings were
temporary; 4 postings were shift
work; and 1 posting was an
apprenticeship.

January 2025



MOST ADVERTISED OCCUPATIONS FOR KEY 
INDUSTRIES

LABOUR DEMAND

3

› 35.41% from last week
› 29.47% from 6 months ago

Upcoming Deposits

Financial and Insurance 
Activities

Managing Directors and Chief
Executives (10)

Business Services Agents (13)

Business Services Managers (16)

$704.78

$191.01

$189.31

$186.54

Professional, Scientific 
and Technical Activities*

Legal Secretaries (6)

Accountants (9)

Lawyers (17)

Wholesale and Retail Trade; 
Repair of Motor Vehicles and
Motorcycles*

Cashiers and Ticket Clerks (11)

Stock Clerks (12)

Motor Vehicle Mechanics and 
Repairers (15)

*Includes legal, accounting, 
advertising, architectural, 
engineering, management 
consultancy, market research, 
photographic and veterinary 
entities.

January 2025

*Includes supermarkets, gas 
stations, pharmacies, clothing 
and shoe stores, motor vehicle 
dealerships, stores selling motor 
vehicle parts, places that repair 
motor vehicles.



JOB POSTINGS BY REQUIRED EDUCATION

LABOUR DEMAND

4

Below High School Qualification
High School or Equivalent Qualification

Certificate/Diploma
Some College/University

Master ’s Degree
Doctoral Degree

1%

22%

75%

2%

January 2025

Associate Degree
Bachelor ’s Degree



JOB POSTINGS BY YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

LABOUR DEMAND

5

No Experience

Less than 3 Years

5 Years and More

3 to 4 Years

1%

25%

44%

30%

January 2025



6. Finance Managers 

8. Supply, Distribution and Related 
Managers

4. Policy and Planning Managers

2. Managing Directors and Chief 
Executives

OCCUPATIONS WITH HIGHEST SALARIES

LABOUR DEMAND

6

January 2025

1. Lawyers 

3. Specialist Medical Practitioners 

5. Generalist Medical Practitioners 

7. Systems Analysts

9. Accountants 10. Construction Managers 



JOB POSTINGS BY REQUIRED EDUCATION AND 
AVERAGE ANNUAL SALARY (CI$)

LABOUR DEMAND 

7

$23,969

$25,310

$39,753

$40,709

$42,563

$88,960

$104,257

$136,344

Below High School

High School or Equivalent

Some College/University

Certificate/Diploma

Associate Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Doctoral Degree

Master's Degree

January 2025


